EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
产品型号 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
产品ID 1SDA074173R1
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8015644781064
目录说明 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
详细描述
EKIP SUPPLY POWER SUPPLY MODULE 24...48V DC E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M-XT2-XT4-XT5-
XT7-XT7M
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
9AKK108466A1425REACH Declaration
9AKK108466A1424RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
9AKK108467A8326Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
1/3EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
环境条件
9AKK108467A6707环境信息
订货信息
ZEAPWRSD当地订购代码_USCON
4381726E-Number (Norway)
3186273E-Number (Sweden)
8015644781064欧洲商品编号(EAN)
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
尺寸
120 mm产品净宽
155 mm产品净高
190 mm产品净深
0.22 kg产品净重
包装信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
120 mm1级包装宽度
155 mm1级包装高度
190 mm1级包装长度
0.25 kg1级包装 总重
80156447810641级包装 EAN
其他信息
Accessories for Emax 2, Accessories for Tmax XT产品系列
Accessory产品
Accessory产品应用类型
XT7-XT7M, E1.2, E2.2, E4.2, E6.2适用于
SACE Tmax XT, SACE Emax 2适用产品系列
技术参数
Loose or configurable配置类型
1 piece订单倍数
IEC标准
认证及声明（文件编码）
No certification neededATEX认证
1SXF200023C2001
1SDC210100D0204
数据手册，技术资料
9AKK106713A5546
9AKK106713A5902
9AKK106713A5545
9AKK106713A5544
符合性声明 - CE
2/3EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04
No certification neededUL认证
No certification neededVDE认证
1SDH001000R0511说明书和手册
分类
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 9
3592 >> Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - power supply moduleIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
Q对象分类代码
32151802UNSPSC
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
V11.1 : 27371392e级
低压产品及系统  → 断路器类产品  → 空气断路器  → Accessories for Emax 2
分类
3/3EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/04